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C  DEN HARTOG INDUSTRIES, INC.

FINISH:

SHIPPING WEIGHT:

SHOT WEIGHT:

APPRD. / DATE

DRAWN / DATE MATERIAL 

NOTES:

SCALE

DESCRIPTION

PART NO.

TOLERANCE:

:

  R0.624  

  9.440  

8.435  

  R0.156  

  

  0.145  

  0.470  

14834
461.83 GRAMS

REH 8/9/18

ADH 2/12/18

6" CAP-WITHOUT PORT

66609

461.83 GRAMS

14834

B ADH 3/5/19

DETAIL UPDATED.

DETAIL UPDATED.

3684

.010
7.500 WAS 7.440, 7.145 WAS 7.040. NECK 

B

A

C

3727

ADH 12/14/18

TOLERANCE WAS XXX .005" & XX

7.502 WAS 7.500, 7.168WAS 7.145. NECK 
C ADH 4/11/19 3748

A1%FILLER NECK SPECIFICATIONS C

  0.250  

  7.389  

  51°±2°  
  0.600±0.006  

  0.500
0.250

  6.000  
  7.060  

  2.860+
-

  0.405±0.004  

  10.690  

  2.455  

  0.800  

  2.549  

A

A

C

A

A MODIFIED 6" 
FILL CAP THREAD 

C
  

  1.992  

  2.267  

  3.005    0.625  

7.502  

7.168    

  0.063  


